
BI1283 Environmental Issues in Crop production Lecture

Autumn 2024 LCA group project

Course leader: Hanna Williams Reading seminar

Examiner: Linda-Maria Dimitrova Mårtensson Individual paper

Field visit

Week 45 Date Time Room Teacher Activity Title

Mon 4 Nov 10-12 Nordan, Agricum HW Introduction Course Introduction + Intro Individual paper

Tue 5 Nov 8-10 Kärnan, Agricum KJB Lecture Environmental Issues in Green house production

Wed 6 Nov 9-11 Kärnan, Agricum TP Lecture Biogas production and theory

Thu 7 Nov

Fri 8 Nov

Week 46

Mon 11 Nov 23.59 HW Deadline Hand in reading seminar 1

Tue 12 Nov 13-15 Nordan, Agricum HW Seminar Reading seminar 1: Common knowledge base

Wed 13 Nov

Thu 14 Nov

Fri 15 Nov

Week 47

Mon 18 Nov 13-16 Nordan, Agricum ABL Lecture LCA method + Intro to LCA group project

23.59 HW Deadline Hand in reading seminar 2

Tue 19 Nov 10-12 Nordan, Agricum LMDM Feedback Individual paper supervisor meeting

13-15 Nordan, Agricum HW Seminar Reading seminar 2: LCA

15-17 Nordan, Agricum AB Lecture Certification systems

Wed 20 Nov

Thu 21 Nov 8-17 HW Field Visit Krokstorp + Körslätt

Fri 22 Nov 13-15 Kärnan, Agricum ABL group project LCA group project discussions

23.59 LMDM Deadline Hand in starting document individual paper

Week 48

Mon 25 Nov 13-16 Kärnan, Agricum CG Lecture Swedish board of agriculture: Env Issues

23.59 HW Deadline Hand in reading seminar 3

Tue 26 Nov 13-15 Articum 1 HW Reading seminar 3: Nutrients

"Academic quarter":
E.g 8-10 means the activity starts at 08.15



Wed 27 Nov 23.59 Canvas HW Deadline Hand in report Field visit

Thu 28 Nov

Fri 29 Nov

Week 49

Mon 2 Dec 23.59 HW Deadline Hand in reading seminar 4

Tue 3 Dec 13-15 Kärnan, Agricum HW Reading seminar 4: Pesticides and alternatives

Wed 4 Dec 23.59 ABL Deadline Hand in drafts of LCA group project

Thu 5 Dec 9-12 zoom BL, AK Lecture Ecological effects of pesticides

13-15 Articum 4 LMDM Feedback Individual paper discussion and supervisor meeting

Fri 6 Dec 17.00 ABL Feedback Feedback to students on LCA group project

Week 50

Mon 9 Dec

Tue 10 Dec

Wed 11 Dec GENERAL RE-EXAM DAY

Thu 12 Dec

Fri 13 Dec

Week 51

Mon 16 Dec

Tue 17 Dec 9-12 Kärnan, Agricum ABL, HW Oral presentation Presentations LCA group project

13-16 Kärnan, Agricum ABL, HW Oral presentation Presentations LCA group project

Wed 18 Dec

Thu 19 Dec

Fri 20 Dec 23.59 Canvas ABL Deadline Hand in LCA project report

Week 52

CHRISTMAS BREAK CHRISTMAS BREAK

Week 1

Thu 2 jan CHRISTMAS BREAK

Fri 3 jan CHRISTMAS BREAK

Week 2

Mon 6 Jan 08.00 Canvas LMDM Deadline Hand in draft on Individual paper

Tue 7 Jan

Wed 8 Jan

Thu 9 Jan 17.00 Canvas LMDM Feedback Feedback to students on individual paper draft



Fri 10 Jan

Week 3

Mon 13 Jan 23.59 email Deadline Send Individual paper for peer-review

Tue 14 Jan

Wed 15 Jan 07.00 Canvas HW Deadline Hand in oral presentation material

8.30-12 Kärnan, Agricum LMDM, HWOral presentation Individual paper presentations

Thu 16 Jan 8.30-16 Plantan, Agricum LMDM, HWOral presentation Individual paper presentations

16-17 Plantan, Agricum HW Course evaluation

Fri 17 Jan 23.59 LMDM Deadline Hand in Individual paper

Teachers

Hanna WilliamsHW

Anna Broekman, HSAB

Bodil LindströmBL

Karl-Johan Bergstrand SLUKJB

Thomas PradeTP

Alina Koch AK

Charlott Gissén, SJVCG

Alejandro Barrios LatorreABL

Linda-Maria Dimitrova MårtenssonLMDM


